OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009

Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 61 11,23 5,4319 70,0000 100,00 16 Angerer, Klaus
2 64 13,64 4,6921 60,4663 86,38 12 Heimerdinger, Steffen
3 58 13,27 4,3708 56,3255 80,46 27 Tittus, Janine
4 20 31,20 0,6410 8,2608 11,80 11 Kempf, klauspeter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 11,54 4,9393 70,0000 100,00 8 Astroth, Marcus

2 67 14,38 4,6592 66,0305 94,33 22 ROmmler, Marc

3 61 14,60 4,1781 59,2115 84,59 7 Linow, Michael

4 65 15,64 4,1560 58,8987 84,14 2 Kadyk, Christian

5 59 14,82 3,9811 56,4200 80,60 15 vonGraeve, Daniel

6 62 17,16 3,6131 51,2039 73,15 24 Kahler, Peter

7 61 18,45 3,3062 46,8557 66,94 5 Schiffmann, Erik

8 61 21,32 2,8612 40,5482 57,93 6 Rengart, Norbert

9 48 21,33 2,2504 31,8918 45,56 10 Kohz, Peter
10 28 16,91 1,6558 23,4662 33,52 9 Engelhardt, Kurt
11 7 12,65 0,5534 7,8422 11,20 23 Markopoulos, Georgios
12 0 17,06 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Sichelschmidt, Oliver
13 0 3,79 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 26 Heuckeroth, Joerg
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage1--1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 60 18,63 3,2206
2 58 20,00 2,9000
3 50 18,46 2,7086
4 41 22,83 1,7959
5 58 35,01 1,6567
6 30 23,89 1,2558
7 40 44,69 0,8951
8 31 37,14 0,8347
9 11 23,36 0,4709
10 0 19,58 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
63,0315
58,8705
39,0335
36,0077
27,2938
19,4540
18,1418
10,2348

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,05
84,10
55,76
51,44
38,99
27,79
25,92
14,62

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18
14
21
19
13
17
25
20

Name

Woeller, Ulrich
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kloo, Bernhard jun
Mottner, Thomas
Aron, Michael
Rehn, Klaus

Heidl, Alexander
Kloo, Bernhard sen.
Selenic, Ivica
jochim, Thorsten
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2009

Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 142 20,22 7,0227 155,0000 100,00 16 Angerer, Klaus
2 142 24,14 5,8824 129,8302 83,76 12 Heimerdinger, Steffen
3 109 27,47 3,9680 87,5775 56,50 27 Tittus, Janine
4 15 50,33 0,2980 6,5779 4,24 11 Kempf, klauspeter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 23,09 6,0632 155,0000 100,00 8 Astroth, Marcus

2 142 24,40 5,8197 148,7737 95,98 22 ROmmler, Marc

3 127 23,87 5,3205 136,0125 87,75 23 Markopoulos, Georgios

4 134 32,64 4,1054 104,9499 67,71 6 Rengart, Norbert

5 128 32,12 3,9851 101,8737 65,72 24 Kahler, Peter

6 136 35,07 3,8780 99,1358 63,96 2 Kadyk, Christian

7 108 28,00 3,8571 98,6037 63,62 9 Engelhardt, Kurt

8 95 24,83 3,8260 97,8080 63,10 7 Linow, Michael

9 127 33,68 3,7708 96,3960 62,19 15 vonGraeve, Daniel
10 139 38,11 3,6473 93,2403 60,16 10 Kohz, Peter
11 142 39,04 3,6373 92,9836 59,99 5 Schiffmann, Erik
12 143 42,02 3,4031 86,9977 56,13 4 Sichelschmidt, Oliver
13 89 37,49 2,3740 60,6879 39,15 26 Heuckeroth, Joerg
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 141 28,11 5,0160
2 143 31,42 4,5512
3 139 39,57 3,5128
4 127 43,10 2,9466
5 139 47,75 2,9110
6 99 35,69 2,7739
7 131 57,72 2,2696
8 90 41,42 2,1729
9 121 57,16 2,1169
10 58 57,84 1,0028

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
140,6382
108,5481
91,0542
89,9528
85,7160
70,1324
67,1438
65,4134
30,9865

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,73
70,03
58,74
58,03
55,30
45,25
43,32
42,20
19,99

COMPETITOR

#

18
3
1

19

14

20

17

25

21

13

Name

Kloo, Bernhard jun
Drzymalla, Dominik
Woeller, Ulrich
Rehn, Klaus
Mottner, Thomas
jochim, Thorsten
Kloo, Bernhard sen.
Selenic, Ivica

Aron, Michael
Heidl, Alexander
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2009

Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 86 14,88 5,7796 100,0000 100,00 16 Angerer, Klaus
2 92 17,63 5,2184 90,2901 90,29 12 Heimerdinger, Steffen
3 80 17,47 45793 79,2322 79,23 27 Tittus, Janine
4 21 38,50 0,5455 9,4376 9,44 11 Kempf, klauspeter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009

Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 93 16,96 5,4835 100,0000 100,00 8 Astroth, Marcus

2 89 19,95 4,4612 81,3561 81,36 7 Linow, Michael

3 80 19,20 4,1667 75,9857 75,99 22 ROmmler, Marc

4 95 23,19 4,0966 74,7078 74,71 2 Kadyk, Christian

5 90 22,15 4,0632 74,0989 74,10 5 Schiffmann, Erik

6 87 24,08 3,6130 65,8879 65,89 24 Kahler, Peter

7 69 20,53 3,3609 61,2919 61,29 9 Engelhardt, Kurt

8 67 23,27 2,8792 52,5075 52,51 10 Kohz, Peter

9 50 18,01 2,7762 50,6290 50,63 15 vonGraeve, Daniel
10 56 20,27 2,7627 50,3822 50,38 6 Rengart, Norbert
11 59 29,49 2,0007 36,4855 36,49 26 Heuckeroth, Joerg
12 61 30,72 1,9857 36,2119 36,21 4 Sichelschmidt, Oliver
13 28 15,85 1,7666 32,2160 32,22 23 Markopoulos, Georgios
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 3--3
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 84 22,25 3,7753
2 70 23,92 2,9264
3 76 26,63 2,8539
4 61 22,94 2,6591
5 72 27,98 2,5733
6 53 29,02 1,8263
7 52 39,29 1,3235
8 18 21,13 0,8519
9 17 38,76 0,4386
10 0 25,33 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
77,5153
75,5950
70,4348
68,1609
48,3759
35,0568
22,5644
11,6176

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,52
75,60
70,43
68,16
48,38
35,06
22,56
11,62

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18

3
14
20
25
19
17

1
21
13

Name

Kloo, Bernhard jun
Drzymalla, Dominik
Mottner, Thomas
jochim, Thorsten
Selenic, Ivica
Rehn, Klaus

Kloo, Bernhard sen.
Woeller, Ulrich
Aron, Michael
Heidl, Alexander
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009

Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 147 17,95 8,1894 160,0000 100,00 16 Angerer, Klaus
2 143 20,04 7,1357 139,4137 87,13 12 Heimerdinger, Steffen
3 126 22,98 5,4830 107,1242 66,95 27 Tittus, Janine
4 94 33,06 2,8433 55,5510 34,72 11 Kempf, klauspeter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 19,27 7,4728 160,0000 100,00 23 Markopoulos, Georgios

2 142 19,05 7,4541 159,5999 99,75 8 Astroth, Marcus

3 135 19,49 6,9266 148,3068 92,69 7 Linow, Michael

4 153 24,30 6,2963 134,8107 84,26 5 Schiffmann, Erik

5 147 23,35 6,2955 134,7937 84,25 24 Kahler, Peter

6 151 24,25 6,2268 133,3228 83,33 9 Engelhardt, Kurt

7 141 22,82 6,1788 132,2948 82,68 6 Rengart, Norbert

8 150 25,08 5,9809 128,0569 80,04 22 ROmmler, Marc

9 142 24,91 5,7005 122,0545 76,28 2 Kadyk, Christian
10 137 24,35 5,6263 120,4650 75,29 15 vonGraeve, Daniel
11 154 32,51 4,7370 101,4245 63,39 10 Kohz, Peter
12 140 37,90 3,6939 79,0912 49,43 26 Heuckeroth, Joerg
13 121 37,39 3,2362 69,2898 43,31 4 Sichelschmidt, Oliver

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2009
Printed Juni 16, 2009 at 21:40

Stage 4 --4
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 150 23,45 6,3966
2 150 27,89 5,3783
3 154 30,55 5,0409
4 133 28,83 4,6133
5 119 28,94 4,1120
6 150 37,14 4,0388
7 135 37,06 3,6427
8 131 37,43 3,4999
9 132 42,14 3,1324
10 152 55,44 2,7417

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
134,5285
126,0901
115,3928
102,8537
101,0232
91,1171
87,5433
78,3522
68,5791

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,08
78,81
72,12
64,28
63,14
56,95
54,71
48,97
42,86

COMPETITOR

#

18
3
1

25

20

21

13

19

17

14

Name

Kloo, Bernhard jun
Drzymalla, Dominik
Woeller, Ulrich
Selenic, lvica
jochim, Thorsten
Aron, Michael
Heidl, Alexander
Rehn, Klaus

Kloo, Bernhard sen.
Mottner, Thomas
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